
GSTIN :

Name 

Address

GSTIN

E-mail

Shiv Shakti Laminates Pvt Ltd

Girdhar Ind. Estate-2, Udhna Magdala Road  

Plot No. B/2, New No. 11-B,

Surat-395007

IN

Tel No:

Enquire@shivshaktilaminates.com

22AHNPB5438K1ZC

24ABECS0465P1Z0

Furnitect, Sondongari Road, Village Tendua, Hirapur-Jarway 

Road, Raipur, PinCode - 492099 Chhattisgarh.

Billing Address - CREATIVE DESIGN,CG

07714004762

Contact Person

Delivery Details

Site Contact

PO No

PO Date

Delivery Date

Project Name

Project Manager

PO2526/2901

18/02/2026

18/02/2026

Vicky Gautam / 9752211144

Your Reference

Phone 6354755332

302, 3rd Floor, National Corporate Park, Opposite Maruti 

Business Park, GE Road

Raipur-492001

Chhattisgarh,India

Purchase Order

Supplier/Vendor Details Order Details

Udyam Registration :

State Gujrat  (24)

Currency : INR

I.E.C : 6315001815

CG-14-0014397

GR Sponge Ananta (2415)

Transporter Detail

Guneshwar Tembhare

8817819563

AmountSl.No QtyDescription Unit RateHSN / SAC

 6 SHEETSSL Solid Surface Laminate Overlay 1mm thk Size - 

8ftX4ft, Extra Matt 1249 PM

Catalogue No - 1249 PM , Core Material - Laminate , 

Item Code - LAM0286

 7,118.64 1,186.440 1 48239019

 15 SHEETSSL Rizz Laminate Overlay 0.8mm thk Size - 8X4 RZ 

5123 RS

Catalogue No - RZ-5123 RS , Item Code - LAM0320

 9,533.90 635.590 2 48239019

ValueValueValue RateRateRate

SGSTCGST

Taxable ValueHSN Code

IGST

48239019  0.00  0.00  18.00 0.00  0.00  2,997.46 16,652.54

Amount in Words

Indian Rupee NINETEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY  ONLY

Total  16,652.54

Disc.@  0.00

Taxable Total  16,652.54

IGST @18.00%  2,997.46

Grand Total  19,650.00

Remarks:
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Purchase Order

PO No: 2901, Dt: 18-Feb-2026

AmountSl.No QtyDescription Unit RateHSN / SAC

SSL Solid Surface Laminate Overlay 

1mm thk Size - 8ftX4ft, Extra Matt 1249 

PM

SSL Rizz Laminate Overlay 0.8mm thk 

Size - 8X4  RZ 5123 RS

for CREATIVE DESIGN,CG

Authorised Signatory
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